SGM4588/9
8-CH/Dual 4-CH High-Performance
CMOS Analog Multiplexers
SG Micro Corp
MAY2015– REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM4588 is an 8-channel single-ended CMOS

MAY 2015 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM4588
SOIC-16 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM4588YS16G/TR SGM4588YS16
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
TSSOP-16 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM4588YTS16G/TR
SGM4588
YTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM4589
SOIC-16 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM4589YS16G/TR SGM4589YS16
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
TSSOP-16 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM4589YTS16G/TR
SGM4589
YTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000